
Working Days

01-Apr Tuesday New session begins for class I to IX, School timing: 7:30 am

06-Apr Sunday Ramnavami Holiday

10-Apr Thursday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

12-Apr Saturday Essay competition on account of  Birth Anniversary of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar

14-Apr Monday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

18-Apr Friday Good Friday Holiday

24-Apr Thursday  

30-Apr Wednesday Akshaya Trutiya Holiday

Working Days

01-May Thursday Maharashtra Divas and Result day

02-May Friday Summer camp starts (timing 6:00 am to 8:00 am)

15-May Thursday Last day of Summer camp

16-May Friday Summer vacations start

Working Days

15-Jun Sunday Last day of summer vacation

16-Jun Monday School reopens at 7:30 am after summer vacation

21-Jun Saturday International Yoga Day celebration

21-Jun Saturday Classroom decoration activity (I to X)

Working Days

05-Jul Saturday House Activity Inaugural Ceremony

10-Jul Thursday Guru Purnima

14-Jul Monday FA1/PA1 starts (I to IX)

29-Jul Tuesday Nagpanchami Holiday

Working Days

08-Aug Friday Rakhi Making Competition

09-Aug Saturday Raksha Bandhan holiday

11-Aug Monday FA2/PA2 starts (I to X)

14-Aug Thursday Radha Krishna Dress Competition / Patriotic Song Competition

15-Aug Friday Independence day celebration/Parasi new year day (holiday)

16-Aug Saturday Gopal Kala

21-Aug Thursday Nandibail Decoration Competition

22-Aug Friday Pola holiday

23-Aug Saturday Tanhapola Holiday

26-Aug Tuesday Haritalika holiday

27-Aug Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

30-Aug Saturday Ganesh Feshtival Celebration

Working Days

04-Sep Thursday Teachers' Day Celebration

05-Sep Friday Eid-E-Milad Holiday

06-Sep Saturday Anant Chaturdashi

22-Sep Monday Ghatasthapana holiday

Working Days

01-Oct Wednesday Mid Term Examination  (I to X)

02-Oct Thursday Gandhi Jayanti holiday/Vijaya Dashami Holiday

16-Oct Thursday Diwali vacations begin ( Celebration of Diwali with Science subject theme)

27-Oct Monday School reopens after Diwali break
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Working Days

05-Nov Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanti

10-Nov Monday PA4 (Grade X)

14-Nov Friday Children's day celebration

Working Days

01-Dec Monday FA3/PA3 starts (I to VIII)

06-Dec Saturday Mahavachan Programme

22-Dec Monday 2 days Annual Sport Meet

25-Dec Thursday Inaugration of annual function (Tentetive dates)

27-Dec Saturday Closing ceremony of annual function (Tentetive dates)

Working Days

03-Jan Saturday Balika Din Celebration

12-Jan Monday Yuvak Din (Birth anniversary of Swami Vivekanand)

14-Jan Wednesday Makar Sankranti Holiday

26-Jan Monday Republic Day Celebration

29-Jan Thursday FA4/PA4 starts (I to VIII)

Working Days

14-Feb Saturday Shivaji Maharaj Theme Programme

15-Feb Sunday Maha Shivratri Holiday

19-Feb Thursday Shivaji Jayanti Holiday

20-Feb Friday Annual Eaxamination Grade IX

28-Feb Saturday National Science Day

Working Days

05-Mar Thursday Dhulivandan Holiday

06-Mar Friday New Session starts (Grade X)

11-Mar Wednesday SA2/Annual Examination starts (I to VII)

19-Mar Thursday Gudi Padwa Holiday

21-Mar Saturday Ranzan Id Holiday

26-Mar Thursday Ram Navami

21-Mar Saturday SA2/Annual Examination starts (I to IX)

25-Mar Tuesday Completion of SA2 and session ends

There may be some changes due to unavoidable circumstances or as per GR
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